Heavy Iron Truck Sales
Commercial Credit
Application

T
HEAVY IRON

www.heavyirontruck.com

Business Type (select one):OProprietorshipOCorporationOPartnership

Legal Business Name: Business Operating Name:

|Business Address: City: | Province: Postal Code: |
|Contact: Email! | | Phone: |
|Years In business: Years ol‘ Industry Experience:  Number of EmLonees: Annual Revenue: |

Nature of Business:

Principal Information:

First name: Middle Initial: Last name: SIN Number:
Date of Birth (Day/Month/Year): Home Address (Street, City, Province, Postal Code):
Rent or Own: Mortgage/Rent Payment: Value of Home: Mortgage Balance:
Net Worth:

Assets: Value: Liabilities: Amount Owing:

Personal Cash: Credit Cards:

Investments: Line of Credit:

Business Cash: Other business debt:

Receivables: Accounts Payable:

Real Estate(Home): Mortgage

Business Assets: Loans:

Personal Assets: Loans:

Total: Total:

Privacy PO"CV: Go Lease it Inc. (herein “Go Lease It”). The undersigned certifies to Go Lease It that the above information and personal net worth statement is true and

correct. Additionally, the undersigned authorizes and consents to Go Lease Its collection and use of any such information as may be required at any time in relation with this
credit application from any credit reporting agency or credit grantor and to the disclosure of any information concerning the undersigned to any credit reporting agency or any
credit grantor. In particular, the undersigned authorizes Go Lease It and/or Go Lease It 's financial affiliates to request a copy of the undersigned’s credit report and to share the
information on such credit report with one or more financial institutions. The undersigned also authorizes and consents to the collection, use, and disclosure of personal
information by Go Lease It or its representatives and the persons referred to in the related lease, finance, or rental agreement for the above purposes and the purposes
described in the related lease, finance, or rental agreement. If undersigned’s application is approved, then the undersigned authorizes Go Lease It to use the information
referenced herein to administer the undersigned’s contract, determine insurance eligibility, and secure the assets being financed, or as required or permitted by law. The
undersigned further authorizes Go Lease It to use the information referenced herein for internal statistical analysis purposes and for Go Lease It to retain an internal file
containing some or all of the undersigned’s personal information for future reference or a future credit application.

I have read the terms & conditions above and agree.

Signature: Date (Day/Month/Year):

Email: Tyler@heavyirontruck.com Email: Jamie@heavyirontruck.com Phone: 1(306)441-6326

website: www.heavyirontruck.com



	Nature of Business: 
	Date DayMonthYear: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text5: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Check Box1: Off
	Group1: Off


